THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF IOWA BRANCH OF THE HISTORICAL SOCIETY OF
THE UNITED STATES COURTS IN THE EIGHTH CIRCUIT

Paid members as of August 29, 2008

Thad J. Collins

P.O. Box 74170

Cedar Rapids, IA 52407-4170
Phone: 319-366-7621

Email: tcollins@pbalawfirm.com

Kerry A. Finley

115 Third Street SE, Ste. 1200

Cedar Rapids, IA 52401

Phone: 319-896-4079

Email: KFinley@simmonsperrine.com

Richard S. Fry

P.O. Box 2107

Cedar Rapids, IA 52406

Phone: 319-365-9461

Email: rsf@shuttleworthlaw.com

Beth E. Hansen (Vice President)
P.O. Box 1200

Waterloo, lowa 50704-1200
Phone: 319-232-6555

Email: hansen@s-c-law.com

Stephen J. Holtman

115 Third Street SE, Ste. 1200

Cedar Rapids, IA 52401

Phone: 319-896-4043

Email: SHoltman@simmonsperrine.com

Mark Hudson

P.O. Box 2107

Cedar Rapids, IA 52406

Phone: 319-365-9461

Email: mph@shuttleworthlaw.com




Richard L. Murphy (Treasurer)
401 First Street SE, Ste. 401
Cedar Rapids, IA 52401
Phone: 319-363-6333

Email: rich.murphy@usdoj.gov

Douglas R. Oelschlaeger

P.O. Box 2107

Cedar Rapids, IA 52406

Phone: 319-365-9461

Email: dro@shuttleworthlaw.com

The Honorable Linda R. Reade (Director)
4200 C Street SW

Cedar Rapids, IA 52404

Phone: 319-286-2330

Email: Linda Reade@iand.uscourts.gov

Mark A. Roberts

115 Third Street SE, Ste. 1200

Cedar Rapids, IA 52401

Phone: 319-896-4001

Email: MRoberts@simmonsperrine.com

Paula L. Roby

115 First Avenue SE

Cedar Rapids, IA 52401

Phone: 319-362-2137

Email: plroby@ElderkinPirnie.com

Raphael M. Scheetz (Secretary)
1921 51° Street NE

Cedar Rapids, IA 52402
Phone: 319-378-7416

Email: scheetzlaw@aol.com

The Honorable Jon S. Scoles

4200 C Street SW

Cedar Rapids, IA 52404

Phone: 319-286-2340

Email: Jon_Scoles@iand.uscourts.qov




Jeffrey A. Stone

115 Third Street SE, Ste. 1200

Cedar Rapids, IA 52401

Phone: 319-896-4029

Email: JStone@simmonsperrine.com

Jason M. Steffens

115 Third Street SE, Ste. 1200

Cedar Rapids, IA 52401

Phone: 319-896-4013

Email: JSteffens@simmonsperrine.com

Roger W. Stone

115 Third Street SE, Ste. 1200

Cedar Rapids, IA 52401

Phone: 319-896-4052

Email: RStone@simmonsperrine.com

Leonard T. Strand (President, Director)
115 Third Street SE, Ste. 1200

Cedar Rapids, IA 52401

Phone: 319-896-4025

Email: LStrand@simmonsperrine.com

Webb L. Wassmer

115 Third Street SE, Ste. 1200

Cedar Rapids, IA 52401

Phone: 319-896-4034

Email: WWassmer@simmonsperrine.com

Mark L. Zaiger

P.O. Box 2107

Cedar Rapids, IA 52406

Phone: 319-365-9461

Email: mliz@shuttleworthlaw.com




